
530

652 Gravenbruch  Frankfurt Südbahnhof
RMV-Servicetelefon: 069 / 24 24 80 24 ▼

Montag - Freitag Samstag
Verkehrsbeschränkung S4

Gravenbruch Nachtigallenstraße    4.34  5.04  5.34  6.04  6.34  7.04  7.26  7.34  8.04  8.34 alle 20.04 21.04 22.04 23.04  0.04  6.04  7.04  7.34
- Dreiherrnsteinplatz    4.35  5.05  5.35  6.05  6.35  7.05  7.28  7.35  8.05  8.35 30 20.05 21.05 22.05 23.05  0.05  6.05  7.05  7.35
- Stieglitzstraße    4.37  5.07  5.37  6.07  6.37  7.07  7.30  7.37  8.07  8.37 Min 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.07  0.07  6.07  7.07  7.37
- Forsthaus    7.33
OF Gasthaus Wildhof    7.35
Heusenst. Ad.-Reichwein-Schule    7.39
Gravenbruch Autobahnmeisterei    4.39  5.09  5.39  6.09  6.39  7.09  7.39  8.09  8.39 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.09  0.09  6.09  7.09  7.39
OF Forsthaus Geißfeld    4.40  5.10  5.40  6.10  6.40  7.10  7.40  8.10  8.40 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.10  0.10  6.10  7.10  7.40
Ffm Hainer Weg    4.43  5.13  5.43  6.13  6.43  7.13  7.43  8.13  8.43 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.13  0.13  6.13  7.13  7.43
- Sachsenhäuser Warte    4.44  5.14  5.44  6.14  6.44  7.14  7.44  8.14  8.44 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14  0.14  6.14  7.14  7.44
- Südfriedhof West    4.45  5.15  5.45  6.15  6.45  7.15  7.45  8.15  8.45 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15  0.15  6.15  7.15  7.45
- Brauerei    4.46  5.16  5.46  6.16  6.46  7.16  7.46  8.16  8.46 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16  0.16  6.16  7.16  7.46
- Darmstädter Landstraße Mitte    4.47  5.17  5.47  6.17  6.47  7.17  7.47  8.17  8.47 20.17 21.17 22.17 23.17  0.17  6.17  7.17  7.47
- Wendelsplatz    4.48  5.18  5.48  6.18  6.48  7.18  7.48  8.18  8.48 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.18  0.18  6.18  7.18  7.48
- Südbahnhof/Mörfelder Landstr.    4.49  5.19  5.49  6.19  6.49  7.19  7.49  8.19  8.49 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.19  0.19  6.19  7.19  7.49
- Südbahnhof/Schweizer Straße    4.51  5.21  5.51  6.23  6.53  7.23  7.53  8.23  8.53 20.23 21.21 22.21 23.21  0.21  6.21  7.21  7.51

Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag
Gravenbruch Nachtigallenstraße    8.04  8.34  9.04 alle 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04 21.04 22.04 23.04  0.04  7.04  8.04 alle 22.04
- Dreiherrnsteinplatz    8.05  8.35  9.05 30 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05 22.05 23.05  0.05  7.05  8.05 60 22.05
- Stieglitzstraße    8.07  8.37  9.07 Min 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.07  0.07  7.07  8.07 Min 22.07
- Autobahnmeisterei    8.09  8.39  9.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.09  0.09  7.09  8.09 22.09
OF Forsthaus Geißfeld    8.10  8.40  9.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.10  0.10  7.10  8.10 22.10
Ffm Hainer Weg    8.13  8.43  9.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.13  0.13  7.13  8.13 22.13
- Sachsenhäuser Warte    8.14  8.44  9.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14  0.14  7.14  8.14 22.14
- Südfriedhof West    8.15  8.45  9.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15  0.15  7.15  8.15 22.15
- Brauerei    8.16  8.46  9.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16  0.16  7.16  8.16 22.16
- Darmstädter Landstraße Mitte    8.17  8.47  9.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17 21.17 22.17 23.17  0.17  7.17  8.17 22.17
- Wendelsplatz    8.18  8.48  9.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.18  0.18  7.18  8.18 22.18
- Südbahnhof/Mörfelder Landstr.    8.19  8.49  9.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.19  0.19  7.19  8.19 22.19
- Südbahnhof/Schweizer Straße    8.23  8.53  9.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.21 22.21 23.21  0.21  7.21  8.21 22.21

S4 = nur an Schultagen, außer 12.02., 10.05.
und 31.05.2024

531

652 Frankfurt Südbahnhof  Gravenbruch
RMV-Servicetelefon: 069 / 24 24 80 24 ▲

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsbeschränkung S4

Ffm Südbahnhof    5.07  5.37  6.07 alle 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.04 15.34 16.04 alle 18.04 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07
- Lokalbahnhof/Hedderichstraße    5.10  5.40  6.10 30 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.07 15.37 16.07 30 18.07 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10
- Wendelsplatz    5.12  5.42  6.12 Min 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.09 15.39 16.09 Min 18.09 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12
- Darmstädter Landstraße Mitte    5.13  5.43  6.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.10 15.40 16.10 18.10 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13
- Brauerei    5.14  5.44  6.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.11 15.41 16.11 18.11 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14
- Südfriedhof West    5.15  5.45  6.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.12 15.42 16.12 18.12 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15
- Sachsenhäuser Warte    5.16  5.46  6.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.13 15.43 16.13 18.13 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
- Hainer Weg    5.18  5.48  6.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.16 15.46 16.16 18.16 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18
OF Forsthaus Geißfeld    5.21  5.51  6.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.19 15.49 16.19 18.19 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21
Gravenbruch Autobahnmeisterei    5.23  5.53  6.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.21 15.51 16.21 18.21 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23
Heusenst. Ad.-Reichwein-Schule   13.13
OF Gasthaus Wildhof   13.17
Gravenbruch Forsthaus   13.19
- Stieglitzstraße    5.25  5.55  6.25 12.55 13.21 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.23 15.53 16.23 18.23 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
- Dreiherrnsteinplatz    5.26  5.56  6.26 12.56 13.23 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.25 15.55 16.25 18.25 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
- Nachtigallenstraße    5.28  5.58  6.28 12.58 13.26 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28

Montag - Freitag Samstag
Ffm Südbahnhof   20.37 21.39 22.39 23.39  0.39  6.39  7.39  8.07  8.37  9.07 alle 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.39 22.39 23.39
- Lokalbahnhof/Hedderichstraße   20.40 21.41 22.41 23.41  0.41  6.41  7.41  8.10  8.40  9.10 30 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.41 22.41 23.41
- Wendelsplatz   20.42 21.43 22.43 23.43  0.43  6.43  7.43  8.12  8.42  9.12 Min 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.43 22.43 23.43
- Darmstädter Landstraße Mitte   20.43 21.44 22.44 23.44  0.44  6.44  7.44  8.13  8.43  9.13 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.44 22.44 23.44
- Brauerei   20.44 21.45 22.45 23.45  0.45  6.45  7.45  8.14  8.44  9.14 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 21.45 22.45 23.45
- Südfriedhof West   20.45 21.46 22.46 23.46  0.46  6.46  7.46  8.15  8.45  9.15 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45 21.46 22.46 23.46
- Sachsenhäuser Warte   20.46 21.47 22.47 23.47  0.47  6.47  7.47  8.16  8.46  9.16 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46 20.46 21.47 22.47 23.47
- Hainer Weg   20.48 21.48 22.48 23.48  0.48  6.48  7.48  8.18  8.48  9.18 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.48
OF Forsthaus Geißfeld   20.51 21.51 22.51 23.51  0.51  6.51  7.51  8.21  8.51  9.21 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.51 22.51 23.51
Gravenbruch Autobahnmeisterei   20.53 21.53 22.53 23.53  0.53  6.53  7.53  8.23  8.53  9.23 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.53 22.53 23.53
- Stieglitzstraße   20.55 21.55 22.55 23.55  0.55  6.55  7.55  8.25  8.55  9.25 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55 23.55
- Dreiherrnsteinplatz   20.56 21.56 22.56 23.56  0.56  6.56  7.56  8.26  8.56  9.26 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.56 22.56 23.56
- Nachtigallenstraße   20.58 21.58 22.58 23.58  0.58  6.58  7.58  8.28  8.58  9.28 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58 20.58 21.58 22.58 23.58

S4 = nur an Schultagen, außer 12.02., 10.05.
und 31.05.2024



532

652 Frankfurt Südbahnhof  Gravenbruch
RMV-Servicetelefon: 069 / 24 24 80 24 ▲

Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag
Ffm Südbahnhof    0.39  7.39  8.39 alle 22.39
- Lokalbahnhof/Hedderichstraße    0.41  7.41  8.41 60 22.41
- Wendelsplatz    0.43  7.43  8.43 Min 22.43
- Darmstädter Landstraße Mitte    0.44  7.44  8.44 22.44
- Brauerei    0.45  7.45  8.45 22.45
- Südfriedhof West    0.46  7.46  8.46 22.46
- Sachsenhäuser Warte    0.47  7.47  8.47 22.47
- Hainer Weg    0.48  7.48  8.48 22.48
OF Forsthaus Geißfeld    0.51  7.51  8.51 22.51
Gravenbruch Autobahnmeisterei    0.53  7.53  8.53 22.53
- Stieglitzstraße    0.55  7.55  8.55 22.55
- Dreiherrnsteinplatz    0.56  7.56  8.56 22.56
- Nachtigallenstraße    0.58  7.58  8.58 22.58


